# B9600000441

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
_	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Fling Officer:
	ł

Office Use Only



FILED

TÄLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

DIVISI

OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS ASSEE, FLORIDA 

## **CT CORP**

### (850) 656- 4724 3558 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

. . .

.

•

10/25/2023

4:1 DU

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	Safemark Systems L.P.	
Document #:		
Order #:	15184807	

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:	
	Number of Certs:	

Filing: 🖌	Certified:	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
	Plain: 🖌	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 52.50
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
- <u></u>	Thank you!

#### DocuSgn Envelope ID: 67CD288D-D896-418F-B66F-C12E48F812C8

•

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: Safemark Systems LP

2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: \_ B96000000441

2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware

3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 11/21/1996

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter the new name:

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida.)

5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner: <u>Name:</u>
<u>Business Address:</u>

Safemark Holdings LLC	2675 Directors Row	Add
	Orlando, FL 32809	Remove
SAFEMARK INC.	200 W. SAND LAKE ROAD SUITE 800	∏∧dd
	ORLANDO, FL 32809	Remove Change
ANDREW H KINDFULLER	200 W. SAND LAKE ROAD SUITE 800	Add
	ORLANDO, FL 32809	⊠Remove Change
STEPHEN A TUCKER	200 W. SAND LAKE ROAD SUITE 800	∏Add
	ORLANDO, FL 32809	Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:

8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:



The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.

9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

2023 OCT 25 AM 9: 00

П

Signature of a general partner:	John Foly 24-Oct-2023
Typed or printed name:	
Safemark Holdings LLC by: John Fol	ey. VP & General Manager
Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50

Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

